DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

Auxiliary equipment such as
transformers and lamps carry the
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  230-8LED2710-12-CS
230
CAMBRIA
LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
ACCENT / FLOOD
Domestic Preferences 4 Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
230=LED or MR16 Cambria Uplight w/
Integral Ground Spike
50MR16=50W Max Halogen MR16, GU5.3 Base 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City
Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Premium Finish
NBR=Natural Brass
NCP=Natural
Copper
NBZ=Natural
Bronze*
NSS=Natural
Stainless Steel
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=4W LED AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
25=25° Narrow
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS* Compliant
IP66 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
8W LED, L70/60,000 hours at 25°C
Low Voltage: 50W Halogen MR16
NOTES: 1 Dimming is dependant on remote transformer compatibility with LED module. 2 Please see compatibility matrix for dimmer switch and transformer selection.
3 When using a magnetic dimmer switch there are two recommended LED compatible 120V magnetic dimming switches: Lutron Ariadni AVLV-600P and Lutron Diva DVLV-600P*For natural bronze ROHS
material consult factory. 4 Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. 5 Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under
domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
TD525019EN
December 15, 2021
1 of 3
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
CAMBRIA 230 MR16 HALOGEN PHOTOMETRY DATA
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY 5
Filters
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Lenses
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Louvers (2.00"
Diameter)
F71 = Peach Dichroic